SKATE ONTARIO

2019 - 2020 Skate Ontario
Super Series

Interim Results - as of November 19, 2019

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANADA
STAR 6 Women

Rank
1 Kaitlyn Wettalufer
2 Kyleigh Dalley
3 Hannah Martin
4 Julia Okorn
5 Jessye Apps
6 Laura Jin
7 Audrey Gryguc
8 Sophie Pow
9 Kaitlyn Byrd
10 Alessandra Villeneuve
11 Roxanne McDonald
12 Gillian Dwyer
13 Cynthia Willman
14 Mariana Cadena
15 Alexandra Wry
16 Sidney Barnabi
17 Emma Carlucci
18 Macartney De Vries
19 Ann-Michelle LeBlanc
20 Winter Allen
21 Lilly-Claire Rankin
22 Katie Whittington
23 Alexius Mills
24 Julia Mansoor
25 Hailey Irwin
26 Sophie Ward
27 Andrea lonel
28 Megan Lee
29 Carolyn McMullen
30 Makenna Oakley
31 Olivia Nero
32 Kiersten Riley
33 Mackenzie More
34 Hannah Thompson
35 Katie Parkins
36 Faith Taylor
37 Lily Bauman
38 Sheridan McCready
39 Emma Knuth
40 Amber Feddema
41 Kailyn Davidson
42 Kadynn Morrison
43 Alivia Dajo
44 Alicia Stel

Score
25.39
22.57
22.38
22.32
22.08
21.50
21.35
21.02
20.77
20.59
20.58
19.94
19.88
19.73
19.66
19.51
19.37
19.33
19.22
18.85
18.80
18.55
18.03
17.93
17.84
17.81
17.78
17.49
17.42
17.38
17.37
17.29
17.22
17.20
17.13
16.80
16.77
16.76
16.74
16.62
16.32
16.29
15.73
15.12

SKATECANADA



45
46
47

Hailie Levesque
Kathleen Oliver
Payton Knox
Kresa Arora
Alexia Assimakopoulos
Carol Bagozzi
Olivia Balfoort
Avery Banting
Jillian Bilben
Alicia Biniaris

Ava Bird

Alice Bohlen
Emma Boyd

Hope Breslin
Chloe Budakian
Rebecca Cafaro
Mattea Calabrese
Lauryn Cameron
Nia Cantos
Samantha Cates
Emma Chateauvert
Kayla Chateauvert
Elaine Chen
Sophia Chen
Kayleigh Cheung
Isabelle Chipchase-Row
Delane Clark
Amanda Couture
Kathryn Craven
Jennifer Dempsey
Clarissa Diamond
Emma Dietrich
Lyndsey Doan
Michelle Fee
Katarina Filipov
Karli Flake

Paige Gabert
Charlene Gagnon Hachey
Ava Gynan
Kimberly Gynan
Piper Hagerman
Katelyn Halter
Olivia Hanufer
Kate Harris
Madeline Heber
Moriah Hercules
Vanessa Holowka
Emilia Huang
Laura Huang
Abby Huo

Zoe Ironside
Kathryn Jackson
Trista Jobin
Corine Joly

14.91
12.82
12.26



Julia Kabouro
Keira Karl

Abigail Lam
Gabriella Lee
Michelle Lee
Sydney Lefebvre
Amy Li

Julie Liu

Alyssa Logan
Naomi Lorch

Heidi Ma

Michaela MacGillivray
Lacey MacKinnon
Rachel Marcotte
Ashley Matthews
Alyssia Medeiros
Chiara Medeiros
Naomi Menechella
Hannah Meyer
Jacinda Nauta
Oleksandra Nechyporuk
Chatherine Pang
Ruthie Parker
Gabriela Perez
Shayla Prgomet
Jenna Purchase
Audrey Pynenburg
Hannah Ranson
Hannah Ribble

Ella Rivard
Daniella Roberto
Jaymee Rogers
Anna Roper

Alexa Scully
Lauren Sharp
Antoinette Sprongl
Jessica Stanbrook
Jillian Stuart
Jessica Swerdfeger
Sarah Swiderski
Sally Talmage
Karlee Thompson
Lindsay Townsend
Melanie Trinh

Elika Vahidi
Carmen Van Wyk
Danielle Vanacker
Addisyn Veccia
Aabha Vedi
Melanie Walter
Breanna Wang
Hannah Weisgerber
Paige Wilk
Karolina Witkowska
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Elisia Wong
Chloe Yang
Annika Zamora
Kasia Zaski
Jillian Zhang
Olivia Zhang
Carolyn Zhu

Alfred Lau
Antong Hou
Benjamin Kelly
Makya Bertrand
Luke Bates
Dylan Butz
Charlie Iverson
William Nesbitt
Chris Wong
Andrew Xiao

Lianna Horan
Olivia Lord
Rafaella Salim
Kerri Poon
Alyssa Haineault
Kelly Song
Ainsley Cronin
Danika Oakley
Sophie Renaud
Gabby Davey
Danielle Landey
Amie Demmans
Emily Chai
Haley Martin
Lilia Pelletier
Luna Butti
Chloe Stewart
Alyson Hegan
Nicole Bentley
Hannah Bodson
Ashante Bon

STAR 6 Men

STAR 8 Women

Score
26.95
24.96
18.87
18.33

Score
29.67
28.53
26.14
26.08
25.91
25.89
25.77
25.41
25.35
25.32
24.23
23.98
23.86
23.65
23.25
23.03
22.93
21.18



Rank

Sarah Campbell
Sara Chapman
Ava Ciarallo

Ella Clark

Emily Cleghorg
Olivia Cusinato
Mireille Deluca
Fiona Dimitrijeva
Christie Douglas
Tara Downie
Emma Godbout
Naza Grant
Samantha Halliday
Abrianna Hasbargen
Emma Hind

Alexa Horcsok
Olivia Hussey
Awnely Jacobsen
Olivia Jaynes

Rose Krasnohorsky
Mairi Middleton
Keira Moore
Rachel Naylor
Victoria Nowak
Veronica Predescu
Aria Rechsteiner
Sienna Rechsteiner
Kaya Stasiewicz
Autumn Swan
Natalie Talmage
Simone Thibodeau
Lindsay Townsend
Emma Tsang
Sophie Wagner
Myla Weiman
Cailey Wood
Emma Yoworski
Emma Zhang

Daniel Patriquin
Jordan Cheng
Jaiden Cupid
Justin Dodd
Nate Stinson
Brandon Yue

STAR 8 Men

Score
21.93
18.36



